62
Group B  -  In-Line Fans
Please see page28 for smaller models.
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
UMD200 200mm Standard In-Line Fan (1,040m³/h) £177.52
UMD200T 200mm Timer In-Line Fan (1,040m³/h) £205.59
UMD250 250mm Standard In-Line Fan (1,400m³/h) £311.52
UMD250T 250mm Timer In-Line Fan (1,400m³/h) £339.18
UMD315 315mm Standard In-Line Fan (2,350m³/h) £349.89
UMD315T 315mm Timer In-Line Fan (2,350m³/h) £384.61
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
UEC100 100mm External Centrifugal Fan (280m³/h) £141.53
UEC125 125mm External Centrifugal Fan (390m³/h) £157.32
UEC150 150mm External Centrifugal Fan (600m³/h) £199.52